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1 April 2021
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/Zh
1 5 Charl Van Gysel 1:38.958 3 4 145.52
2 155 Jordi Nys 42.178 8 3.220 3.220 8 140.93
3 219 Rider 219 2.297 9 3.339 0.119 9 140.77
4 136 Uwe Cramer 2572 9 3.614 0.275 9 140.39
5 145 Carlo Briers 3.449 7 4491 0.877 10 139.20
6 169 Patrick Michiels 4.022 5 5.064 0.573 9 138.43
7 166 Lukas Dames 44 447 6 5.489 0.425 8 137.87
8 174 Shane Heyrman 44.490 5 5532 0.043 9 137.81
9 151 Nicolas Limbourg 44512 5 5554 0.022 6 137.78
10 132 Sonja Dupont 44.680 9 5.722 0.168 9 137.56
11 165 Andre Moritz 44.703 5 5.745 0.023 8 137.53
12 147 David De Tollenaere 44870 7 5912 0.167 8 137.31
13 153 Tommy De Schouwer 44.883 4 5.925 0.013 5 137.30
14 176 Jens Blaschek 5.115 4 6.157 0.232 9 136.99
15 138 Daniel Tchorz 5482 8 6.524 0.367 8 136.52
16 157 Didier Mention 5.719 6 6.761 0.237 9 136.21
17 167 Marius Harms 5.855 5 6.897 0.136 7 136.04
18 163 Simon van der Weiden 6.005 9 7.047 0.150 9 135.84
19 137 Kris De Smet 6.336 9 7.378 0.331 9 135.42
20 141 Bart Vranken 6.487 3 7,529 0.151 7 135.23
21 131 Danny Mispoulier 6.502 9 7.544 0.015 9 135.21
22 128 Benny Teppers 6.574 8 7616 0.072 8 135.12
23 173 Cliff Theeuwen 6.628 6 7670 0.054 8 135.05
24 126 Raymond Gorissen 6.745 8 7.787 0.117 8 134.90
25 95 Simon Spekman 7.336 6 8.378 0.591 8 134.16
26 127 Sander Voragen 7.443 7 8.485 0.107 8 134.02
27 180 Mike Chadier 7.687 6 8.729 0.244 9 133.72
28 164 Thomas Goffart 7.767 8 8.809 0.080 9 133.62
29 225 Rider 225 7773 6 8.815 0.006 9 133.61
30 160 Jens Blaschek 8.210 7 9.252 0.437 8 133.07
31 154 Ben Raymaekers 8.221 6 9.263 0.011 7 133.06
32 159 Karel De Jongh 8.763 6 9.805 0.542 8 132.40
33 130 Laurens Maes 8.913 7 9.955 0.150 8 132.22
34 162 Bjorn Depret 9.046 8 10.088 0.133 9 132.05
35 158 Bryan Baras 9.592 8 10.634 0.546 9 131.40
36 143 Gian Bianco 9.752 8 10.794 0.160 9 131.20
37 170 Steven Thomas 9.764 6 10.806 0.012 8 131.19
38 146 Dennis Trienenjost 9.840 6 10.882 0.076 9 131.10
39 179 Niki Verstraeten 0.119 6 11.161 0.279 7 130.77
40 149 Kim De Cuyper 0.365 7 11.407 0.246 9 130.48
41 92 Laurens Hartstock 0.541 7 11.583 0.176 8 130.27
42 104 David Van Snick 0.673 4 11.715 0.132 9 130.11
43 148 Pascal Kéhn 0.701 5 11.743 0.028 7 130.08
44 139 Markus van Meegen 0.866 6 11.908 0.165 8 129.89
45 74 Hans Walraven 1.316 7 12.358 0.450 8 129.36
46 129 Anthony FranCois 1470 7 12512 0.154 9 129.18
47 161 Ralf Wirth 1.768 3 12.810 0.298 4 128.84
48 134 Tom Vanspauwen 2.676 4 13.718 0.908 8 127.80
49 175 Cedric Deshome 3.756 5 14.798 1.080 6 126.59
50 178 Olivier Deshorme 4.059 5 15.101 0.303 8 126.25
51 171 Leonel Da Sliva 4.328 3 15.370 0.269 5 125.95
52 135 Christophe Vandijk 5.765 4 16.807 1.437 7 124.39
53 94 Max Van Den Dries 1 0.00

Fastest time : 1:38.958 inlap 3 by nbr. 5: Charl Van Gysel ()
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